
App No Permit No Permit Type Tax Lot Service Address Lot Owner Name Customer Last Name Permit Status Project Cost Total Fees Balance Date Issued Expiration Date Completion Date Description Patio Square 

0003615 22-RES-0165 Pool 02033305 924 S MICHELLE AVE JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION STINGRAY CUSTOM SWIMMING POOLS Issued $67,000.00 $1,247.72 $0.00 5/31/2022 5/31/2023 Construction of New In-Ground Swimming Pool 0.00

0003697 22-RES-0228 SolarPanel 02363319 15687 W SUNSET AVE JURADO, MELISSA KUYKENDALL SOLAR Issued $17,000.00 $444.19 $0.00 5/31/2022 11/27/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential. New roof solar installation. 17 modules - 6.80 kWDC, 4.93 kWAC. Owner on application is Julio  0.00

0003713 22-MISC-0044 Sign 020--120-19N15010 W WHITESBRIDGE RD STRAUSS, MATTHEW A & M SIGN CORPORATION Issued $2,400.00 $204.55 $0.00 5/31/2022 5/31/2023 New wall sign: Internallly Illuminated Channel Letters, mounted on a raceway / raceway painted to match. APP #: 0003713 0.00

0003680 22-RES-0229 ReplaceWaterHtr 02332115 14518 W D ST ALMANZA, MARCO ACTION AIR CONDITIONING HEATING & PLUMBING Issued $1,800.00 $105.75 $0.00 5/26/2022 5/13/2023 Replace Water Heater like for like 0.00

0003685 22-RES-0232 SolarPanel 02373406 416 S 17TH ST LOZANO, BRANNON AIR SUN INC Issued $5,000.00 $266.28 $0.00 5/26/2022 11/13/2022 solar .. install 6 pv panels 2.1 kW  MSP - existing  0.00

0003695 22-RES-0227 SolarPanel 02032091 16012 W BRIAN AVE GARCIA, RAMIRO EMPOWER SOLAR Issued $12,654.00 $488.93 $0.00 5/26/2022 11/22/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential. Roof mounted PV System, 19 modules, 6.84 kWDC. 6/8/2022 Applicant submitted an addendu   0.00

0003707 22-RES-0233 SolarPanel 02358022 14339 W TAYLOR ST BOJORQUEZ, LINA SUN RUN INSTALLATION Issued $10,560.00 $341.80 $0.00 5/26/2022 11/21/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential. Solar install 4.800W DC, 3800W AC. 0.00

0003712 22-RES-0231 ACChangeout 02350402 14570 W STANISLAUS AVE SALCEDO, AVIEL BLESSED APPLIANCE AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING Issued $585.00 $72.50 $0.00 5/26/2022 5/26/2023 AC Changeout: HVAC CHANGE OUT LIKE FOR LIKE. APPLIED & ISSUED 5/26/22 MM 0.00

0003674 22-RES-0218 SolarPanel 02371037 15648 W GRAGNANI AVE JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC Issued $16,575.00 $467.38 $0.00 5/20/2022 11/1/2022 solar .. install 24 pv panels 9.6 kW . INSTALLING ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM AT 13.5kW .. NEW 225 A LOAD CENTER  0.00

0002900 21-COM-0006 COMNewCommercial 02303053 14859 W WHITESBRIDGE RD DBB KERMAN LLC Issued $2,800,000.00 $67,115.58 $0.00 5/20/2022 5/20/2023 Construction of new gas station and convenience store ... addendum 2/9/2022 - add gas canopy- issed on 5/27/22 mm- 0.00

0003700 22-RES-0221 SolarPanel 02330217 15110 W STANISLAUS AVE SILVA, MARTHA SUN RUN INSTALLATION Issued $11,440.00 $357.59 $0.00 5/20/2022 11/15/2022 New solar installation 5.200kW with 13 modules. 0.00

0003690 22-RES-0219 ReplaceGasLine 023--643-22A 15850 W KEARNEY BLVD NORTH CENTRAL FIRE RODS PLUMBING SERVICE Finaled $1,500.00 $93.00 $0.00 5/20/2022 5/17/2023 5/23/2022 FINALED 5/23/2022 .. -DG .. Replace Gas Line Permit 0.00

0003691 22-RES-0216 ReRoof 02319515 951 S MANOR DR HERNANDEZ, JAVIER & ANGELINA CENTRAL CAL ROOFING Finaled $12,100.00 $233.32 $0.00 5/19/2022 5/18/2023 tear off existing roof, replace with new 7/16 osb to specifications. Final inspection passed on 5/25/22 M.M 0.00

0003604 22-RES-0217 ResAddAlt 02311203 390 S 2ND ST ZERMENO, MARISELA ZERMENO Issued $25,000.00 $784.30 $0.00 5/19/2022 4/11/2023 convert existing garage into living space and add a new 2-car caport 0.00

0003688 22-RES-0215 ACChangeout 02319205 15424 W C ST GUERRERO, MARIA MIGGYS HEATING & COOLING Issued $13,500.00 $116.25 $0.00 5/17/2022 5/17/2023 NEW 14 SEER PACKAGE UNIT 0.00

0003659 22-RES-0208 SolarPanel 02367403 15933 W C ST RAMOS, JOSE L RAMOS & EMMA PINEDO SOLGEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Issued $9,879.00 $316.03 $0.00 5/16/2022 11/12/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential. .340 kW Roof mount solar installation with 12 SOLAREVER SE-166*83-445M-144 (445W) MO       0.00

0003683 22-RES-0214 ElecPanel 02333108 973 S VINELAND AVE JAURIQUI, GURMINDER JAURIQUI Issued $1,500.00 $74.75 $0.00 5/16/2022 5/16/2023 Electrical Panel Change out from 125 AMP to 220 AMP 0.00

0003649 22-RES-0209 SolarPanel 02330413 15352 W EL MAR LN DE KNEEF, RICHARD SOLGEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Finaled $11,637.00 $352.36 $0.00 5/16/2022 11/12/2022 6/10/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential. 6.290 KW Roof mount solar installation w/ 17 modules & 17 microinverters. 0.00

0003660 22-RES-0207 SolarPanel 02323610 562 S 8TH ST GARCIA, SANDRA SOLGEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Issued $7,215.00 $282.84 $0.00 5/16/2022 11/12/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential. 3.900kW DC / 3.840 kW AC, 10 Modules 0.00

0003675 22-RES-0210 SolarPanel 02364216 15878 W MONTEREY LN CARVAJAL, LUCIANO EMPOWER SOLAR Issued $20,000.00 $484.10 $0.00 5/16/2022 11/12/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential. Roof mounted PV system, 33 modules, 11.88 kWDC  0.00

0003178 21-RES-0259 SolarPanel 02320803 917 S 2ND ST GARCIA, CONNIE BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR Issued $19,760.00 $697.57 $0.00 5/16/2022 11/12/2022 Solar Panel Permit Residential - 26 modules, 9.88 kw, existing main panel SENT TO CSG 10/6/2021. 5/6/2022 - Solar Compa                0.00

0001234 18-COM-0003 COMNewCommercial 02323316 566 S MADERA AVE ALAMARI, SADDAM STAR ESTRELLA MEAT & MARKET INCORPORATED Issued $600,000.00 $24,374.39 $0.00 5/16/2022 5/16/2023 New Commercial Permit, New Motel, 2,363 sq.ft, two-story 12 units plus managers office - demo included on this permit. 0.00

0003679 22-RES-0212 ACChangeout 02365401 15888 W STANISLAUS AVE RODRIGUEZ, JOSE CARROLLCO INC Finaled $6,500.00 $110.75 $0.00 5/13/2022 5/13/2023 AC Changeout: 3.5 ton- FIANL 6/1/22 MM 0.00

0003678 22-RES-0213 ReplaceWaterHtr 02323508 586 S 7TH ST AVILA, CHRISTINA CARROLLCO INC Finaled $2,500.00 $131.75 $0.00 5/13/2022 5/13/2023 6/1/2022 40 gal water heater c/o, FINAL 6/1/22 MM 0.00

0003611 22-RES-0206 SolarPanel 02369406 15811 W SAN JOAQUIN AVE MEJIA, ORAIDA SUN RUN INSTALLATION Issued $15,840.00 $454.61 $0.00 5/11/2022 11/7/2022 solar .. install 18 pv panels 7.2 kW  MSP - existing  0.00

0003676 22-RES-0211 ReplaceWaterHtr 02030014 16135 CYNDI AVE NOTLEY, CINDY & BOB IPERMIT Finaled $2,825.84 $131.75 $0.00 5/11/2022 5/10/2023 5/12/2022 FINALED 5/12/2022 -DG ... Replace Water Heater Permit 0.00

0003534 22-RES-0101 SolarPanel 02373115 425 KAREN AVE FROIDEVAUX, SHIRLEY SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $7,029.00 $409.01 $0.00 5/9/2022 11/5/2022 5/11/2022 FINALED 5/11/2022 -DG ... ADDENDUM -  SWITCHED MODULES FOM LONGI TO TRINA SOLAR .. solar .. install 9 pv pan           0.00

0003386 22-COM-0001 TenantImprvmtC 023--030-50A 14967 W WHITESBRIDGE RD CVS PHARMACY STORE 4446 J ANDRADES CONSTRUCTION INC Issued $76,400.00 $7,448.88 $0.00 5/9/2022 5/9/2023 Tenant Improvement Commercial - convert old CVS building into a grocery market. (2/4) Corrections sent to applicant 0.00

0003514 22-COM-0008 COMNewCommercial 023060 15287 W COMMERCE WAY J S WEST & CO Issued $676,220.00 $7,924.69 $0.00 5/9/2022 5/9/2023 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION ONLY - Electrical trenching only  for future structures - structures  to be submitted separately  0.00

0003440 22-RES-0043 SolarPanel 02363301 15669 W SUNSET AVE RUIZ, LUZ SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $17,182.00 $527.29 $0.00 5/9/2022 11/5/2022 5/18/2022 FINALED 5/18/2022  -DG ... Solar Panel Permit Residential. Roof mounted solar PV Installation SYSTEM SIZE: 8875W DC, 76       0.00

0003672 22-MISC-0039 TemporaryPower 023 14278 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES CENTURY COMMUNITIES Issued $500.00 $101.50 $0.00 5/5/2022 5/5/2023 Temporary Power Pole 0.00

0003667 22-MISC-0036 TemporaryPower 023 88 S MCKENNA AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES CENTURY COMMUNITIES Issued $500.00 $101.50 $0.00 5/5/2022 5/5/2023 Temporary Power Pole    0.00

0003670 22-MISC-0038 TemporaryPower 023 14308 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES CENTURY COMMUNITIES Issued $500.00 $101.50 $0.00 5/5/2022 5/5/2023 Temporary Power Pole 0.00

0003600 22-RES-0180 SolarPanel 02370035 227 S WALNUT AVE GUTIERREZ, DANIEL SUN RUN INSTALLATION Issued $12,496.00 $521.15 $114.00 5/5/2022 11/1/2022 solar .. install 16 pv panels 5.68 kW  MSP - existing. 6/9/2022 - Applicant submitted an addendum (Install 5.760W Trina Solar T       0.00

0003668 22-MISC-0037 TemporaryPower 023 118 S MCKENNA AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES CENTURY COMMUNITIES Issued $500.00 $101.50 $0.00 5/5/2022 5/5/2023 Temporary Power Pole 0.00

0003673 22-MISC-0040 TemporaryPower 023 14224 W GRAGNANI AVE JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION CENTURY COMMUNITIES Issued $500.00 $101.50 $24.00 5/5/2022 5/5/2023 Temporary Power Pole 0.00

0003632 22-RES-0182 Pool 02361002 14221 W KEARNEY BLVD ZULEWSKI, SCOTT FREEDOM POOLS Issued $49,339.00 $1,097.56 $0.00 5/5/2022 5/5/2023 Construction of New In-Ground Swimming Pool 0.00

0003662 22-RES-0201 SolarPanel 02351208 15640 W DAVID AVE LUNA, GEORGINA SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $16,720.00 $567.28 $0.00 5/4/2022 10/31/2022 5/19/2022 FINALED 5/19/2022 -DG ... solar .. install 19 pv panels 7.6 kW  MSP - new 100A main breaker 0.00

0003603 22-RES-0159 Patio 02036008 16075 W SAN JOAQUIN AVE CALOCA, LEOPOLDO CALOCA Issued $9,000.00 $371.38 $0.00 5/3/2022 5/3/2023 construct new 50X20 patio W/ fans 0.00

0003592 22-RES-0154 SolarPanel 023 14301 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES SUN RUN INSTALLATION Issued $8,000.00 $224.79 $0.00 5/3/2022 10/30/2022 solar .. install 16 pv panels 5.25 kW  MSP - existing           0.00

0003589 22-RES-0151 SolarPanel 023 14319 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES SUN RUN INSTALLATION Issued $10,640.00 $259.13 $0.00 5/2/2022 10/29/2022 solar .. install 18 pv panels 6.3 kW  MSP - existing     0.00

0003647 22-RES-0198 ReRoof 023--302-05E 15081-15101 W SAN JOAQUIN AVE BOGDANOV, WILLIAM & ROSE ALLSTATE ROOFING SPECIALISTS INC Issued $25,000.00 $364.00 $0.00 5/2/2022 4/27/2023 Re-Roof Permit Residential. Installation of a new oriented strand board. 4,300 sq. ft., pitch of roof 5/12. 0.00

0003642 22-RES-0185 SolarPanel 023 14291 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES SUN RUN INSTALLATION Issued $11,305.00 $253.72 $0.00 5/2/2022 10/29/2022 solar .. install 17 pv panels 5.95 kW  MSP - EXISTING    0.00

0002674 20-RES-0292 ResAddAlt 02372313 15681 W SAN JOAQUIN AVE LLAMAS TOSCANO, MONICA LLAMAS TOSCANO Issued $20,000.00 $1,201.85 $0.00 5/2/2022 5/2/2023 Add on 2 rooms and relocate bathroom. 0.00

0003690 22-RES-0219 ReplaceGasLine 023--643-22A 15850 W KEARNEY BLVD NORTH CENTRAL FIRE RODS PLUMBING SERVICE Finaled $1,500.00 $93.00 $0.00 5/20/2022 5/17/2023 5/23/2022 FINALED 5/23/2022 .. -DG .. Replace Gas Line Permit 0.00

0003676 22-RES-0211 ReplaceWaterHtr 02030014 16135 CYNDI AVE NOTLEY, CINDY & BOB IPERMIT Finaled $2,825.84 $131.75 $0.00 5/11/2022 5/10/2023 5/12/2022 FINALED 5/12/2022 -DG ... Replace Water Heater Permit 0.00

0003534 22-RES-0101 SolarPanel 02373115 425 KAREN AVE FROIDEVAUX, SHIRLEY SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $7,029.00 $409.01 $0.00 5/9/2022 11/5/2022 5/11/2022 FINALED 5/11/2022 -DG ... ADDENDUM -  SWITCHED MODULES FOM LONGI TO TRINA SOLAR .. solar .. install 9 pv pan           0.00

0003440 22-RES-0043 SolarPanel 02363301 15669 W SUNSET AVE RUIZ, LUZ SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $17,182.00 $527.29 $0.00 5/9/2022 11/5/2022 5/18/2022 FINALED 5/18/2022  -DG ... Solar Panel Permit Residential. Roof mounted solar PV Installation SYSTEM SIZE: 8875W DC, 76       0.00

0003662 22-RES-0201 SolarPanel 02351208 15640 W DAVID AVE LUNA, GEORGINA SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $16,720.00 $567.28 $0.00 5/4/2022 10/31/2022 5/19/2022 FINALED 5/19/2022 -DG ... solar .. install 19 pv panels 7.6 kW  MSP - new 100A main breaker 0.00

0003391 22-RES-0005 SolarPanel 02358040 641 CELESTE AVE SINGH, MANJIT TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC Finaled $14,300.00 $520.54 $0.00 4/28/2022 10/25/2022 5/6/2022 FINALED 5/6/2022 -DG ... Install 12 PV Panels; Roof mount; Tile: 4.8kw 13.5 Kwh Energy Storage System: 1 TESLA Powerw              0.00

0003657 22-RES-0197 ReRoof 02341040 548 S PACHECO DR MCDONALD, CHARLES WEATHER PROOF ROOFING INC Finaled $10,000.00 $199.05 $0.00 4/28/2022 4/28/2023 5/11/2022 FINALED 5/11/2022 -DG ... tear off existing roof replace w 31 squares cool roof 0.00

0003650 22-RES-0191 ReRoof 02347210 551 S LUM DR RAMOS, EDWIN A + ROOFING CO Finaled $10,000.00 $199.05 $0.00 4/27/2022 4/27/2023 5/4/2022 Re-Roof Permit Residential  0.00

0003601 22-RES-0179 SolarPanel 02367203 762 WALNUT AVE SALOMON, MARIUS SOLGEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Finaled $14,375.00 $429.74 $0.00 4/26/2022 10/23/2022 5/4/2022 FINALED 5/4/2022 -DG ... solar .. install 21 pv panels 7.77 kW  MSP - existing  0.00

0003612 22-RES-0174 SolarPanel 02357039 545 KAREN AVE SINGH, GURDIP ENERGY CONCEPTS ENTERPRISES INC Finaled $20,000.00 $486.35 $0.00 4/25/2022 10/22/2022 5/11/2022 FINALED 5/11/2022 -DG ... Solar Panel Permit Residential. Owner on application is Narinder Sandhu. Install new 7.20KW roof        0.00

0003631 22-RES-0181 ElecPanel 02362025 669 S 17TH CT SINGH, JHALMAN SINGH Finaled $2,500.00 $104.75 $0.00 4/21/2022 4/21/2023 5/6/2022 FINALED 5/6/2022 -DG ... Electrical Panel Residential - Panel Upgrade Changeout like for like 125 amp service 0.00

0003596 22-RES-0163 SolarPanel 02367208 761 S ALMOND AVE OREGEL, CRISTOBAL SOLGEN CONSTRUCTION LLC Finaled $12,321.00 $401.13 $0.00 4/20/2022 10/17/2022 5/4/2022 FINALED 5/4/2022 -DG ... solar .. install 18 pv panels 6.66 kW  MSP - existing            0.00

0003614 22-RES-0178 ReplaceWaterHtr 02313032 14612 W KEARNEY BLVD SIMS, ROBERT CALIFORNIA DELTA MECHANICAL INC Finaled $2,100.00 $151.75 $0.00 4/20/2022 4/18/2023 5/19/2022 FINALED 5/19/2022 -DG ... Replace 40 gal Water Heater 38BTU's 0.00

0003616 22-RES-0167 SFTRACT6302 023 108 S MCKENNA AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES CENTURY COMMUNITIES Finaled $107,193.00 $17,488.01 $0.00 4/18/2022 4/18/2023 5/26/2022 New SFD .. Tract 6302 Lot 64 STD Plan 2033 3BD/3BTH/2CG TOTAL SQ = 2638 -FINALED MM 5/26/22 141.00

0003624 22-RES-0173 ElecPanel 02341019 14551 W KEARNEY BLVD CAMACHO, PRIMITIVO OLEGS ELECTRIC Finaled $900.00 $74.75 $0.00 4/18/2022 4/18/2023 5/19/2022 finaled 5/19/2022 ... -dg .. Electrical Panel C/O like for like 125/100 amp 0.00

0003613 22-RES-0164 ACChangeout 02319526 958 S DEL NORTE AVE ADKINS, KEITH IPERMIT Finaled $26,334.05 $135.25 $0.00 4/15/2022 4/15/2023 5/2/2022 FINALED - 5-2-2022 AC Changeout: C/O 4 ton 18 seer 10.5 HSPF heat pump split unit, R8 duct replacement 0.00

0003609 22-RES-0161 ReplaceWaterHtr 02036009 16101 W SAN JOAQUIN AVE BORQUEZ, LEANNE IPERMIT Finaled $3,033.87 $142.75 $0.00 4/15/2022 4/15/2023 5/9/2022 FINALED 5/9/22 -DG ... Replace Water Heater Permit - 40 gallon water heater change out 0.00

0003566 22-RES-0134 SolarPanel 02362025 669 S 17TH CT SINGH, JHALMAN SINGH Finaled $20,000.00 $508.85 $0.00 4/1/2022 9/28/2022 5/12/2022 FINALED 5/12/2022 -DG ... solar .. install 34 pv panels 12.24 kW  MSP - existing  0.00

0003573 22-RES-0136 ElecPanel 02357004 14387 W KEARNEY BLVD MANN, HARMAIL 911 PLUMBING & ELECTRIC INC Finaled $4,200.00 $75.50 $0.00 3/28/2022 3/28/2023 5/18/2022 FINALED 5/18/2022 -DG .. Electrical Panel Residential - change out panel 0.00

0003551 22-RES-0124 SolarPanel 02364205 15891 W SUNSET AVE SAVAZIAN, EMIL SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $14,839.00 $548.42 $0.00 3/18/2022 9/11/2022 5/11/2022 FINALED 5/11/2022 -DG... solar .. install 19 pv panels 6.745 kW  MSP - existing  0.00

0003507 22-RES-0074 SolarPanel 023 14358 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES SUN RUN INSTALLATION Finaled $8,000.00 $206.79 $0.00 3/1/2022 8/28/2022 5/26/2022 solar .. install 16 pv panels 5.6 kW  MSP - existing - FINALED 5/26/22 MM 0.00

0003443 22-RES-0051 SFTRACT6302 023 14348 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES CENTURY COMMUNITIES Finaled $134,494.00 $17,979.80 $0.00 2/10/2022 1/31/2023 5/26/2022 New SFD .. Tract 6302 Lot 20 STD Plan 6302 4 bedrrom/ 3 bath/ 3 car garage - 3718 total sqft- FINALED 5/26/22 MM 35.00

0003442 22-RES-0050 SFTRACT6302 023 14358 W EL MAR AVE CENTURY COMMUNITIES CENTURY COMMUNITIES Finaled $125,597.00 $17,760.15 $0.00 2/10/2022 1/31/2023 5/26/2022 New SFD .. Tract 6302 Lot 19 STD Plan 6302 3 bedrrom/ 3 bath/ 2 car garage - 3155 total sqft- FINALED 5/27/22 MM 108.00

0003453 22-RES-0048 ResAddAlt 02317302 15131 W E ST SANDOVAL, JOSE L SANDOVAL Finaled $25,000.00 $815.05 $0.00 2/9/2022 2/9/2023 5/4/2022 FINALED D5/4/2022 Convert 2 Existing Covered Patios into Living Space total 242sf 242.00

0003366 21-RES-0396 Gazebo 02369511 255 S PARK AVE SIQUEIROS, DESTINY SIQUEIROS Finaled $6,500.00 $264.06 $0.00 1/12/2022 1/12/2023 5/23/2022 FINALED 5/23/2022 - DG ... construct new15X20  attached prefabricated pergola 0.00

0003110 21-RES-0215 SolarPanel 02365132 382 S SISKIYOU AVE ALEJANDRE, BEATRIZ BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR Finaled $8,400.00 $348.17 $0.00 8/20/2021 2/16/2022 5/9/2022 FINALED 5/9/2022 -DG ... Solar Panel Permit Residential - 12 MODULES, 4.2KW, E 100 MSP 0.00

0002919 21-RES-0096 Pool 02369511 255 S PARK AVE SIQUEIROS, DESTINY FREEDOM POOLS Finaled $68,974.00 $1,265.06 $0.00 4/23/2021 4/23/2022 5/23/2022 finaled 5/23/2022 -dg ... Construction of New 530sf In-Ground Swimming Pool 0.00

ISSUED PERMITS

FINALED


	Sheet2

